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APPLICANT Rep. and Contact Information for Service 

Enbridge Gas Inc. Haris Ginis 
Technical Manager, Leave to Construct Applications 
Enbridge Gas Inc. 
Tel: 416-495-5827 
EGIRegulatoryproceedings@enbridge.com 

 APPLICANT COUNSEL 
Tania Persad 
Senior Legal Counsel 
Enbridge Gas Inc. 
Tel: 416-495-5891 
tania.persad@enbridge.com 

Charles Keizer 
Torys LLP 
Tel: 416-865-7512 
ckeizer@torys.com 

 INTERVENORS Rep. and Contact Information for Service 

 Association of Power David Butters 
 Producers of Ontario President & CEO 

Association of Power Producers of Ontario 
Tel: 647-444-6549  Ext:  
david.butters@appro.org 

 Association of Power John Vellone 
 Producers of Ontario Legal Counsel 

Borden Ladner Gervais LLP 
Tel: 416-367-6730 
jvellone@blg.com 
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Association of Power Colm Boyle 
 
Producers of Ontario Borden Ladner Gervais LLP 
 

Tel: 416-367-7273 
cboyle@blg.com 

 Atura Power Margaret Koontz 
Manager, Market Affairs 
Portlands Energy Centre Inc. on behalf of 
Portlands Energy Centre L.P. 
Tel: 416-580-6920 
margaret.koontz@aturapower.com 

David Haughton 
General Counsel 
Atura Power 
Tel: 5)864-7725 
david.haughton@aturapower.com 

Noralyn Vasquez 
Manager, Contract and Settlement 
Atura Power 
Tel: 5)864-7725 
noralyn.vasquez@aturapower.com 

John Todd 
President 
Elenchus Research Associates Inc. 
Tel: 416-348-9910 
jtodd@elenchus.ca 
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Atura Power Brigid Rowan 
 

Senior Associate 
Elenchus Research Associates Inc. 
Tel: 6)348-9917 
browan@elenchus.ca 

Helen Newland 
Counsel 
Dentons Canada LLP 
Tel: 416-863-4471 
helen.newland@dentons.com 

Miranda Neal 
Dentons Canada LLP 
Tel: 416-863-4457 
miranda.neal@dentons.com 

 Courey Law Professional Paul Courey 
 Corporation Courey Law Professional Corporation 

Tel: 519-682-1644 
mail@coureylaw.com 

Stephen Yoker 
Legal Focus LLP 
Tel: 226-674-1120 
steve@legalfocus.ca 

 Energy Probe Research Tom Ladanyi 
 Foundation TL Energy Regulatory Consultants Inc. 

Tel: 416-423-3685 
tom.ladanyi@rogers.com 
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mailto:miranda.neal@dentons.com
mailto:mail@coureylaw.com
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 Environmental Defence Jack Gibbons 
 Canada Inc. Ontario Clean Air Alliance 

Tel: 416-260-2080  Ext: 2 
jack@cleanairalliance.org 

Kent Elson 
Elson Advocacy 
Tel: 416-906-7305 
kent@elsonadvocacy.ca 

Amanda Montgomery 
Elson Advocacy 
Tel: 416-906-7305 
amanda@elsonadvocacy.ca 

 Federation of Rental-housing  Dwayne Quinn 
 Providers of Ontario Principal 

DR Quinn & Associates Ltd. 
Tel: 519-500-1022 
drquinn@rogers.com 

 Industrial Gas Users Ian Mondrow 
 Association Partner 

Gowling WLG (Canada) LLP 
Tel: 416-369-4670 
ian.mondrow@gowlingwlg.com 

Shahrzad Rahbar 
President 
Industrial Gas Users Association 
Tel: 613-236-8021 
srahbar@igua.ca 
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 Kitchener Utilities Khaled Abu-Eseifan 
Manager, Gas Supply & Engineering 
The Corporation of the City of 
Kitchener - Utilities Division 
Tel: 519-741-2600  Ext: 4826 
Khaled.abu-eseifan@kitchener.ca 

Jaya Chatterjee 
Regulatory Analyst 
The Corporation of the City of 
Kitchener - Utilities Division 
Tel: 519-741-2600  Ext: 4629 
jaya.chatterjee@kitchener.ca 

 Middle Road Farms Limited Paul Courey 
Courey Law Professional Corporation 
Tel: 519-682-1644 
mail@coureylaw.com 

Stephen Yoker Legal 
Focus LLP Tel: 
226-674-1120 
steve@legalfocus.ca 

 Ontario Greenhouse Aaron Coristine 
 Vegetable Growers Science/Regulatory Affairs/Government Relations 

Ontario Greenhouse Vegetable Growers 
Tel: 519-564-4496 
a.coristine@ogvg.com
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Ontario Greenhouse
 
Vegetable Growers
 

 Pollution Probe 

 School Energy Coalition 

 Three Fires Group 

Michael Buonaguro 
Counsel 
Ontario Greenhouse Vegetable Growers 
Tel: 416-767-1666 
mrb@mrb-law.com 

Michael Brophy 
Consultant for Pollution Probe 
Michael Brophy Consulting Inc. 
Tel: 647-330-1217 
michael.brophy@rogers.com 

Mark Rubenstein 
Counsel 
Shepherd Rubenstein Professional Corporation 
Tel: 647-483-0113 
mark@shepherdrubenstein.com 

Philip Lee 
Chief Executive Officer 
Chippewas of Kettle and Stony Point First Nation 
Tel: 519-786-6753 
philip.lee@threefiresgroup.com 

Chief Mary Duckworth 
Three Fires Group 
Tel: 519-322-1766 
ChiefMaryDuckworth@caldwellfirstnation.ca 
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Three Fires Group Don Richardson 
 

Consultant 
Three Fires Group 
Tel: 226-820-5086 
don.richardson@threefiresgroup.com 

Larry Sault 
Consultant, Intergovernmental Relations/Major 
Business 
Cardwell First Nation 
Tel: 226-387-3364 
soongikiniw@gmail.com 

Lisa (Elisabeth) DeMarco 
Senior Partner and Chief Executive Officer 
Resilient LLP 
Tel: 647-991-1190 
lisa@resilientllp.com 

Jonathan McGillivray 
Senior Associate 
Resilient LLP 
Tel: 647-208-2677 
jonathan@resilientllp.com 
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